
Xcel Silver Ages 7 and 8A
VAULT Score All-Around Rank
Everly Fraley Flipstarz 8.500 35.600 10
Riley Willams Revolution 8.550 35.275 9
Taylen Richardson Flipstarz 8.600 35.150 8
Mia Jarrett WVGTC 8.650 34.575 7
Lachlan Wiles WVGTC 8.700 35.175 6
Teegan Toney Revolution 8.900 37.100 5
Julieanne Chancey WVGTC 9.000 37.025 4 TIE

Ava Harmon Revolution 9.000 37.625 3 TIE

Aria Shaw Revolution 9.000 37.900 2 TIE

Rubianna Strosnider WVGTC 9.300 36.350 1

BARS Score All-Around Rank
Mia Jarrett WVGTC 7.650 34.575 10
Taylen Richardson Flipstarz 8.950 35.150 9
Lachlan Wiles WVGTC 9.100 35.175 8
Rubianna Strosnider WVGTC 9.200 36.350 7 TIE

Everly Fraley Flipstarz 9.200 35.600 6 TIE

Julieanne Chancey WVGTC 9.300 37.025 5
Riley Willams Revolution 9.500 35.275 4 TIE

Teegan Toney Revolution 9.500 37.100 3 TIE

Aria Shaw Revolution 9.550 37.900 2
Ava Harmon Revolution 9.650 37.625 1

BEAM Score All-Around Rank
Everly Fraley Flipstarz 8.650 35.600 10
Taylen Richardson Flipstarz 8.750 35.150 9 TIE

Lachlan Wiles WVGTC 8.750 35.175 8 TIE

Riley Willams Revolution 8.875 35.275 7
Rubianna Strosnider WVGTC 9.000 36.350 6
Mia Jarrett WVGTC 9.150 34.575 5 TIE

Teegan Toney Revolution 9.150 37.100 4 TIE

Julieanne Chancey WVGTC 9.375 37.025 3
Ava Harmon Revolution 9.525 37.625 2
Aria Shaw Revolution 9.650 37.900 1

FLOOR Score All-Around Rank
Riley Willams Revolution 8.350 35.275 10
Lachlan Wiles WVGTC 8.625 35.175 9
Taylen Richardson Flipstarz 8.850 35.150 8 TIE

Rubianna Strosnider WVGTC 8.850 36.350 7 TIE



Mia Jarrett WVGTC 9.125 34.575 6
Everly Fraley Flipstarz 9.250 35.600 5
Julieanne Chancey WVGTC 9.350 37.025 4
Ava Harmon Revolution 9.450 37.625 3
Teegan Toney Revolution 9.550 37.100 2
Aria Shaw Revolution 9.700 37.900 1

All-Around Score Rank
Mia Jarrett WVGTC 34.575 10
Taylen Richardson Flipstarz 35.150 9
Lachlan Wiles WVGTC 35.175 8
Riley Willams Revolution 35.275 7
Everly Fraley Flipstarz 35.600 6
Rubianna Strosnider WVGTC 36.350 5
Julieanne Chancey WVGTC 37.025 4
Teegan Toney Revolution 37.100 3
Ava Harmon Revolution 37.625 2
Aria Shaw Revolution 37.900 1

Xcel Silver Age 8B
VAULT Score All-Around Rank
Juliana Haddadin Flipstarz 0.000 0.000 10
Lakyn Palchesko Flipstarz 0.000 0.000 9
Zoey Puskas Revolution 8.700 34.450 8
Dylan Annie Revolution 8.750 34.350 7 TIE

Elizabeth Dale WVGTC 8.750 35.300 6 TIE

Kenna Swartfager Rogers' Classics 8.850 35.300 5 TIE

Madalyn Randolph Revolution 8.850 36.975 4 TIE

Alissa Gorman Rogers' Classics 9.050 35.475 3
Lily Wright WVGTC 9.150 37.000 2
Emma Corder WVGTC 9.250 36.675 1

BARS Score All-Around Rank
Juliana Haddadin Flipstarz 0.000 0.000 10
Lakyn Palchesko Flipstarz 0.000 0.000 9
Zoey Puskas Revolution 8.000 34.450 8
Dylan Annie Revolution 8.150 34.350 7
Kenna Swartfager Rogers' Classics 8.850 35.300 6
Elizabeth Dale WVGTC 8.950 35.300 5
Alissa Gorman Rogers' Classics 9.050 35.475 4
Madalyn Randolph Revolution 9.475 36.975 3 TIE

Lily Wright WVGTC 9.475 37.000 2 TIE



Emma Corder WVGTC 9.575 36.675 1

BEAM Score All-Around Rank
Juliana Haddadin Flipstarz 0.000 0.000 10
Lakyn Palchesko Flipstarz 0.000 0.000 9
Zoey Puskas Revolution 8.450 34.450 8
Alissa Gorman Rogers' Classics 8.525 35.475 7
Dylan Annie Revolution 8.550 34.350 6
Emma Corder WVGTC 8.800 36.675 5
Kenna Swartfager Rogers' Classics 8.850 35.300 4
Elizabeth Dale WVGTC 9.000 35.300 3
Madalyn Randolph Revolution 9.325 36.975 2
Lily Wright WVGTC 9.350 37.000 1

FLOOR Score All-Around Rank
Juliana Haddadin Flipstarz 0.000 0.000 10
Lakyn Palchesko Flipstarz 0.000 0.000 9
Elizabeth Dale WVGTC 8.600 35.300 8
Kenna Swartfager Rogers' Classics 8.750 35.300 7
Alissa Gorman Rogers' Classics 8.850 35.475 6
Dylan Annie Revolution 8.900 34.350 5
Lily Wright WVGTC 9.025 37.000 4
Emma Corder WVGTC 9.050 36.675 3
Zoey Puskas Revolution 9.300 34.450 2
Madalyn Randolph Revolution 9.325 36.975 1

All-Around Score Rank
Juliana Haddadin Flipstarz 0.000 10
Lakyn Palchesko Flipstarz 0.000 9
Dylan Annie Revolution 34.350 8
Zoey Puskas Revolution 34.450 7
Kenna Swartfager Rogers' Classics 35.300 6 TIE

Elizabeth Dale WVGTC 35.300 5 TIE

Alissa Gorman Rogers' Classics 35.475 4
Emma Corder WVGTC 36.675 3
Madalyn Randolph Revolution 36.975 2
Lily Wright WVGTC 37.000 1

Xcel Silver Age 9A
VAULT Score All-Around Rank
Annalisa Moffatt Revolution 0.000 0.000 6
Payton Shahan MGA 8.650 36.225 5



Blaire Akers Revolution 8.850 34.550 4 TIE

Lydia Wood WVGTC 8.850 36.500 3 TIE

Juliette LoPinto-Ludas WVGTC 9.075 36.225 2
Sofia Guthrie WVGTC 9.200 37.125 1

BARS Score All-Around Rank
Annalisa Moffatt Revolution 0.000 0.000 6
Blaire Akers Revolution 8.000 34.550 5
Juliette LoPinto-Ludas WVGTC 8.900 36.225 4
Lydia Wood WVGTC 9.275 36.500 3
Payton Shahan MGA 9.450 36.225 2
Sofia Guthrie WVGTC 9.700 37.125 1

BEAM Score All-Around Rank
Annalisa Moffatt Revolution 0.000 0.000 6
Blaire Akers Revolution 8.450 34.550 5
Payton Shahan MGA 8.750 36.225 4
Sofia Guthrie WVGTC 8.900 37.125 3
Juliette LoPinto-Ludas WVGTC 9.150 36.225 2
Lydia Wood WVGTC 9.450 36.500 1

FLOOR Score All-Around Rank
Annalisa Moffatt Revolution 0.000 0.000 6
Lydia Wood WVGTC 8.925 36.500 5
Juliette LoPinto-Ludas WVGTC 9.100 36.225 4
Blaire Akers Revolution 9.250 34.550 3
Sofia Guthrie WVGTC 9.325 37.125 2
Payton Shahan MGA 9.375 36.225 1

All-Around Score Rank
Annalisa Moffatt Revolution 0.000 6
Blaire Akers Revolution 34.550 5
Juliette LoPinto-Ludas WVGTC 36.225 4 TIE

Payton Shahan MGA 36.225 3 TIE

Lydia Wood WVGTC 36.500 2
Sofia Guthrie WVGTC 37.125 1

Xcel Silver Age 9B
VAULT Score All-Around Rank
Mylah McElroy Rogers' Classics 8.000 33.200 6
Maddy Lambert Flipstarz 8.650 35.250 5 TIE

Abby Stewart Flipstarz 8.650 35.775 4 TIE



Meadow Gray Revolution 8.750 35.475 3
Aylah Walton WVGTC 9.250 37.500 2
Liv Teter WVGTC 9.300 36.775 1

BARS Score All-Around Rank
Mylah McElroy Rogers' Classics 8.500 33.200 6 TIE

Meadow Gray Revolution 8.500 35.475 5 TIE

Maddy Lambert Flipstarz 8.800 35.250 4
Liv Teter WVGTC 9.100 36.775 3
Abby Stewart Flipstarz 9.600 35.775 2
Aylah Walton WVGTC 9.750 37.500 1

BEAM Score All-Around Rank
Mylah McElroy Rogers' Classics 8.200 33.200 6
Abby Stewart Flipstarz 8.250 35.775 5
Maddy Lambert Flipstarz 8.450 35.250 4
Meadow Gray Revolution 8.700 35.475 3
Liv Teter WVGTC 9.175 36.775 2
Aylah Walton WVGTC 9.500 37.500 1

FLOOR Score All-Around Rank
Mylah McElroy Rogers' Classics 8.500 33.200 6
Aylah Walton WVGTC 9.000 37.500 5
Liv Teter WVGTC 9.200 36.775 4
Abby Stewart Flipstarz 9.275 35.775 3
Maddy Lambert Flipstarz 9.350 35.250 2
Meadow Gray Revolution 9.525 35.475 1

All-Around Score Rank
Mylah McElroy Rogers' Classics 33.200 6
Maddy Lambert Flipstarz 35.250 5
Meadow Gray Revolution 35.475 4
Abby Stewart Flipstarz 35.775 3
Liv Teter WVGTC 36.775 2
Aylah Walton WVGTC 37.500 1

Xcel Silver Age 9C
VAULT Score All-Around Rank
Harmony Casto Revolution 0.000 0.000 5
Mairin Knapp Revolution 8.700 35.550 4
Emma Hostetler WVGTC 9.150 37.075 3 TIE

Emma Bailey Revolution 9.150 38.525 2 TIE



Kendyl Harper Revolution 9.400 37.825 1

BARS Score All-Around Rank
Harmony Casto Revolution 0.000 0.000 5
Mairin Knapp Revolution 8.350 35.550 4
Kendyl Harper Revolution 9.450 37.825 3
Emma Hostetler WVGTC 9.600 37.075 2
Emma Bailey Revolution 9.750 38.525 1

BEAM Score All-Around Rank
Harmony Casto Revolution 0.000 0.000 5
Emma Hostetler WVGTC 8.850 37.075 4
Mairin Knapp Revolution 9.000 35.550 3
Kendyl Harper Revolution 9.425 37.825 2
Emma Bailey Revolution 9.725 38.525 1

FLOOR Score All-Around Rank
Harmony Casto Revolution 0.000 0.000 5
Emma Hostetler WVGTC 9.475 37.075 4
Mairin Knapp Revolution 9.500 35.550 3
Kendyl Harper Revolution 9.550 37.825 2
Emma Bailey Revolution 9.900 38.525 1

All-Around Score Rank
Harmony Casto Revolution 0.000 5
Mairin Knapp Revolution 35.550 4
Emma Hostetler WVGTC 37.075 3
Kendyl Harper Revolution 37.825 2
Emma Bailey Revolution 38.525 1

Xcel Silver Age 10
VAULT Score All-Around Rank
Ava Graham MGA 8.400 34.525 8
Michelle Gassnola MGA 8.500 35.950 7
Meredith Starrs WVGTC 8.600 35.850 6 TIE

Ashlynn White WVGTC 8.600 35.900 5 TIE

Tanya Young WVGTC 9.000 35.225 4 TIE

Brynn Walden WVGTC 9.000 35.775 3 TIE

Zerah McCormick Revolution 9.100 36.725 2
Layla Smith Revolution 9.200 36.900 1



BARS Score All-Around Rank
Ava Graham MGA 8.600 34.525 8
Zerah McCormick Revolution 8.725 36.725 7
Tanya Young WVGTC 9.000 35.225 6
Brynn Walden WVGTC 9.050 35.775 5
Layla Smith Revolution 9.175 36.900 4
Ashlynn White WVGTC 9.200 35.900 3
Michelle Gassnola MGA 9.250 35.950 2
Meredith Starrs WVGTC 9.450 35.850 1

BEAM Score All-Around Rank
Tanya Young WVGTC 8.050 35.225 8
Meredith Starrs WVGTC 8.600 35.850 7
Ava Graham MGA 8.800 34.525 6
Brynn Walden WVGTC 8.825 35.775 5
Layla Smith Revolution 9.025 36.900 4
Ashlynn White WVGTC 9.100 35.900 3 TIE

Michelle Gassnola MGA 9.100 35.950 2 TIE

Zerah McCormick Revolution 9.350 36.725 1

FLOOR Score All-Around Rank
Ava Graham MGA 8.725 34.525 8
Brynn Walden WVGTC 8.900 35.775 7
Ashlynn White WVGTC 9.000 35.900 6
Michelle Gassnola MGA 9.100 35.950 5
Tanya Young WVGTC 9.175 35.225 4
Meredith Starrs WVGTC 9.200 35.850 3
Layla Smith Revolution 9.500 36.900 2
Zerah McCormick Revolution 9.550 36.725 1

All-Around Score Rank
Ava Graham MGA 34.525 8
Tanya Young WVGTC 35.225 7
Brynn Walden WVGTC 35.775 6
Meredith Starrs WVGTC 35.850 5
Ashlynn White WVGTC 35.900 4
Michelle Gassnola MGA 35.950 3
Zerah McCormick Revolution 36.725 2
Layla Smith Revolution 36.900 1

Xcel Silver Age 11
VAULT Score All-Around Rank



Arianna Barclay WVGTC 0.000 0.000 6
Madison Sheets Flipstarz 0.000 0.000 5
Yeva Tsaruk WVGTC 8.100 35.075 4
Paisley Raymond WVGTC 8.800 35.825 3
Peyton Dale WVGTC 9.000 35.800 2 TIE

Leah Meadows WVGTC 9.000 36.225 1 TIE

BARS Score All-Around Rank
Arianna Barclay WVGTC 0.000 0.000 6
Madison Sheets Flipstarz 0.000 0.000 5
Peyton Dale WVGTC 8.575 35.800 4
Leah Meadows WVGTC 8.875 36.225 3
Paisley Raymond WVGTC 9.100 35.825 2
Yeva Tsaruk WVGTC 9.300 35.075 1

BEAM Score All-Around Rank
Arianna Barclay WVGTC 0.000 0.000 6
Madison Sheets Flipstarz 0.000 0.000 5
Yeva Tsaruk WVGTC 9.000 35.075 4
Paisley Raymond WVGTC 9.125 35.825 3
Leah Meadows WVGTC 9.300 36.225 2
Peyton Dale WVGTC 9.325 35.800 1

FLOOR Score All-Around Rank
Arianna Barclay WVGTC 0.000 0.000 6
Madison Sheets Flipstarz 0.000 0.000 5
Yeva Tsaruk WVGTC 8.675 35.075 4
Paisley Raymond WVGTC 8.800 35.825 3
Peyton Dale WVGTC 8.900 35.800 2
Leah Meadows WVGTC 9.050 36.225 1

All-Around Score Rank
Arianna Barclay WVGTC 0.000 6
Madison Sheets Flipstarz 0.000 5
Yeva Tsaruk WVGTC 35.075 4
Peyton Dale WVGTC 35.800 3
Paisley Raymond WVGTC 35.825 2
Leah Meadows WVGTC 36.225 1

Xcel Silver Age 12+
VAULT Score All-Around Rank
Abbie Corio WVGTC 8.650 34.600 4



Nevaeh Taylor MGA 8.700 35.275 3
Lexi Hostetler WVGTC 9.150 36.275 2
Kaelyn Klapec Rogers' Classics 9.200 36.500 1

BARS Score All-Around Rank
Abbie Corio WVGTC 8.600 34.600 4
Lexi Hostetler WVGTC 9.000 36.275 3
Nevaeh Taylor MGA 9.025 35.275 2
Kaelyn Klapec Rogers' Classics 9.500 36.500 1

BEAM Score All-Around Rank
Abbie Corio WVGTC 8.450 34.600 4
Nevaeh Taylor MGA 8.475 35.275 3
Lexi Hostetler WVGTC 9.000 36.275 2 TIE

Kaelyn Klapec Rogers' Classics 9.000 36.500 1 TIE

FLOOR Score All-Around Rank
Kaelyn Klapec Rogers' Classics 8.800 36.500 4
Abbie Corio WVGTC 8.900 34.600 3
Nevaeh Taylor MGA 9.075 35.275 2
Lexi Hostetler WVGTC 9.125 36.275 1

All-Around Score Rank
Abbie Corio WVGTC 34.600 4
Nevaeh Taylor MGA 35.275 3
Lexi Hostetler WVGTC 36.275 2
Kaelyn Klapec Rogers' Classics 36.500 1


